Institute

National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar
National Institute of Technology, Silchar

Academic Progran
Civil Engineering (4
Civil Engineering (4
Civil Engineering (4
Civil Engineering (4
Computer Science 4
Computer Science 4
Computer Science 4
Computer Science 4
Electrical Engineerir
Electrical Engineeri
Electrical Engineerir
Electrical Engineeris
Electronics and Con
Electronics and Con
Electronics and Con
Electronics and Con
Electronics and Inst
Electronics and Inst
Electronics and Inst
Electronics and Inst
Mechanical Engines
Mechanical Engines
Mechanical Engines

Mechanical Engines

Quota
HS
HS
0oSs
(0N}
HS
HS
OS
(0N}
HS
HS
0oSs
(0N}
HS
HS
OS
(0N}
HS
HS
0oSs
(0N}
HS
HS
OS
(0N}

Seat Type
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (in

Opening Rank
2011
3024
1750
2222
373
2460
318
1186
1427
3429
1473
2364
1095
2208
808
1557
1768
3887
1786
2300
2522
4274
1991

3192

Closing Rank
3012
3024
2038
2222
1331
2460
806
1186
2197
3429
1805
2364
1371
2208
1404
1557
2204
3887
2118
2300
3258
4274
2232
3192




