Institute	Academic Progran	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4	HS	ST	Gender-Neutra	2011	3012
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4	HS	ST	Female-only (in	3024	3024
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4	os	ST	Gender-Neutra	1750	2038
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4	os	ST	Female-only (in	2222	2222
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science a	HS	ST	Gender-Neutra	373	1331
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science a	HS	ST	Female-only (in	2460	2460
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science a	OS	ST	Gender-Neutra	318	806
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science a	OS	ST	Female-only (in	1186	1186
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutra	1427	2197
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (in	3429	3429
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering	os	ST	Gender-Neutra	1473	1805
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineerii	os	ST	Female-only (in	2364	2364
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Cor	HS	ST	Gender-Neutra	1095	1371
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Cor	HS	ST	Female-only (in	2208	2208
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Cor	os	ST	Gender-Neutra	808	1404
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Cor	os	ST	Female-only (in	1557	1557
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Inst	HS	ST	Gender-Neutra	1768	2204
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Inst	HS	ST	Female-only (in	3887	3887
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Inst	os	ST	Gender-Neutra	1786	2118
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Inst	os	ST	Female-only (in	2300	2300
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Enginee	HS	ST	Gender-Neutra	2522	3258
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Enginee	HS	ST	Female-only (in	4274	4274
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Enginee	OS	ST	Gender-Neutra	1991	2232
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Enginee	OS	ST	Female-only (in	3192	3192